TRI-CITIES SCHOOL OF PREACHING & CHRISTIAN DEVELOPMENT
THE MOST SUBTLE

l)O PM
'0 PM

lao AM
9:00 Am
9:30 AM

9245

Ladies

1]
110:15 Au
Ladies

10:45 AM

11:00 A
11:30 Au

12:00 PM

.)0 PM
‘0 PM

Ladies

Prospective
Students

‘0 PM

'0 PM

8:30 Am
9:00 am
9:30 AM
l5 AM
Ladies
l:]5 AM
Ladies

10:45 AM

11:00 A
11:30 am

Wednesday, April 8™

Thursday, April 9™

LIES
EVER TOLD

20" ANNUAL LEC

T;(:T'_U

L

You Shall Not Surely Die
The Church Needs to Change

Drew Leonard

Keith Ritchie
Brian Crouse About Our Origin

Chuck Stewart The Role of the Preacher

Break
Steve Canup About Jesus Christ
Hailey Haas About Modesty

Eddie Braddy About Denominationalism

Sierra Tate About Women's Roles
Break

J.M. Gilbert About Miracles
Dennis Smith About Bible Authority

Lunch (provided)

About Creation
About Sin
About Abortion

Drew Kranawetter
Daniel Koen
Rachel Smith
David B. Jones Prospective Student Session

About the Holy Spirit
About the Church

Don Blackwell

Cliff Goodwin

Friday, April 10t

Nathan Tate About Beverage Alcohol

Josh Ferguson About Marriage

Break
Justin Haas About Biblical Works
Laura Smith About Lying

Robbie Eversole, Jr. About Remarriage
Heather Crouse About Disciplining Children
Break

About Biblical Love

About Life After Death

Steve Clevenger

Josh Harrison

12:00 Pm
1:00 PMm
1:30 PM
Ladies
5:00 PMm
7:00 PMm
7:30 PM

Lunch (provided)

Aaron Cozort
Chris Coil
Edy Cozort

Friends & Alumni Dinner

Wayne Jones

Wade Webster

Saturday, April 11t

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
Ladies
10:15 AM
Ladies
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

Ladies

Dan Cates

Dale Barger
Break

Wayne Smith
Maggie Cooper
Travis Sansom
Lydia Barger
Break

Brian Lehman

Robby Eversole, Sr.
Lunch (provided)

Barry Kenedy
Adam Carlson

Megan Stewart

About the Book of Revelati
About Forgiveness

About Gender

About God’s Will

About Parents Role in the Ho:

About Following Your Hear

About Church Discipline

About Forsaking the Assem'
About Self-Value
About the Use of Drugs

About Feminism

About Worship
About Matthew 24

About Instumental Music
About Qualifications of Eld

About Being True to Yourself

Sunday, April 12t

10:00 aM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

Dan Cates
Wayne Jones

Jeff Archey

About Eternal Punishment
About How to Be Saved
About Whom Sin Hurts

Stoney Creek Church of Christ
1162 Highway 91 Elizabethton, TN 376,43
423-474-2622 | tcsopcd@gmail.com
www.tcschoolofpreaching.com




