

TRI-CITIES SCHOOL OF PREACHING & CHRISTIAN DEVELOPMENT



THE MOST SUBTLE

LIES EVER TOLD

20TH ANNUAL LECTURESHIP

APRIL 8TH-12TH, 2026



Wednesday, April 8th

7:00 PM	Drew Leonard	You Shall Not Surely Die
7:30 PM	Keith Ritchie	The Church Needs to Change

Thursday, April 9th

8:30 AM	Brian Crouse	About Our Origin
9:00 AM	Chuck Stewart	The Role of the Preacher
9:30 AM		Break

9:45 AM	Steve Canup	About Jesus Christ
Ladies	Hailey Haas	About Modesty

10:15 AM	Eddie Braddy	About Denominationalism
Ladies	Sierra Tate	About Women's Roles
10:45 AM		Break

11:00 AM	J.M. Gilbert	About Miracles
11:30 AM	Dennis Smith	About Bible Authority

12:00 PM		Lunch (provided)
----------	--	------------------

1:00 PM	Drew Kranawetter	About Creation
1:30 PM	Daniel Koen	About Sin

Ladies	Rachel Smith	About Abortion
--------	--------------	----------------

Prospective Students	David B. Jones	Prospective Student Session
7:00 PM	Don Blackwell	About the Holy Spirit
7:30 PM	Cliff Goodwin	About the Church

Friday, April 10th

8:30 AM	Nathan Tate	About Beverage Alcohol
9:00 AM	Josh Ferguson	About Marriage

9:30 AM		Break
9:45 AM	Justin Haas	About Biblical Works
Ladies	Laura Smith	About Lying

10:15 AM	Robbie Eversole, Jr.	About Remarriage
Ladies	Heather Crouse	About Disciplining Children
10:45 AM		Break

11:00 AM	Steve Clevenger	About Biblical Love
11:30 AM	Josh Harrison	About Life After Death

12:00 PM Lunch (provided)

1:00 PM	Aaron Cozort	About the Book of Revelation
1:30 PM	Chris Coil	About Forgiveness

Ladies	Edy Cozort	About Gender
--------	------------	--------------

5:00 PM		Friends & Alumni Dinner
---------	--	-------------------------

7:00 PM	Wayne Jones	About God's Will
7:30 PM	Wade Webster	About Parents Role in the Home

Saturday, April 11th

8:30 AM	Dan Cates	About Following Your Heart
9:00 AM	Dale Barger	About Church Discipline

9:30 AM		Break
---------	--	-------

9:45 AM	Wayne Smith	About Forsaking the Assembly
Ladies	Maggie Cooper	About Self-Value

10:15 AM	Travis Sansom	About the Use of Drugs
Ladies	Lydia Barger	About Feminism

10:45 AM		Break
----------	--	-------

11:00 AM	Brian Lehman	About Worship
11:30 AM	Robby Eversole, Sr.	About Matthew 24

12:00 PM		Lunch (provided)
----------	--	------------------

1:00 PM	Barry Kenedy	About Instrumental Music
1:30 PM	Adam Carlson	About Qualifications of Elders

Ladies	Megan Stewart	About Being True to Yourself
--------	---------------	------------------------------

Sunday, April 12th

10:00 AM	Dan Cates	About Eternal Punishment
11:00 AM	Wayne Jones	About How to Be Saved

6:00 PM	Jeff Archey	About Whom Sin Hurts
---------	-------------	----------------------

Stoney Creek Church of Christ

1162 Highway 91 Elizabethton, TN 37643

423-474-2622 | tcsoecd@gmail.com

www.tcschoolofpreaching.com